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Oct 20, Leg 2
SS 9-14

Oct 18-19, Leg 1  
SS 1-8

Oct 21, Leg 3
SS 15-16

699.72km
173.64km
403.28km
115.92km
138.45km

16.48km

Arzachena

Sassari

Monti

Pattada

Castelsardo

Special
Stage

Refuel
area

Service
park

Lago di
Coghinas

10km
6.2 miles

Citroen Total WRT
1. Sebastien Loeb FRA

Citroen Total WRT
2. Mikko Hirvonen FIN

Ford WRT
3. Jari-Matti Latvala FIN

SCHEDULE 
Total 1,241.45km
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Sources: WRC, Rally d’Italia-Sardegna


